# Eaton PS4F

# Catalog Number: PS4F

Eaton Protection Strip 4 FR, 10A, Input: Schuko, Outputs: (4) French

# General specifications

Product Name

Eaton Protection Strip

EAN

3553340667268

Product Height

52 mm

**Product Weight** 

0.324 kg

Certifications

IEC/EN 60083 IEC/EN 60884-1 Catalog Number

PS4F

Product Length/Depth

264 mm

**Product Width** 

40 mm

Compliances

CE Marked MOR

Model Code

Eaton Protection Strip 4 FR

Photo is representative



# default Taxonomy Attribute Label

#### Type

Surge Suppressor

#### Special features

Multi outlets surge protection device implementing 4 Schuko (DIN) sockets, including connected equipment warranty

Circuit breaker

Yes

Core cross section

0 mm<sup>2</sup>

Halogen Free

No

Housing shape

Rectangular

Input connection

Protective contact (SCHUKO)

Internet/tel line protection

No

Material quality

Other

**NEMA** designation

None

Nominal frequency

50-60 Hz

Number of FR Socket Outlets

4

Amperage Rating

10A

Phase

Single-phase

Indicator type

Color LED

Number of NEMA-Outlets

0

Number of USB connections

0

## Resources

#### **Brochures**

Eaton Protection Strip - Datasheet

#### Compliance information

EU declaration of conformity Eaton Protection Strip

# Package contents Surge suppressor device Connected equipment warranty sheet Power cord length 1m RAL-number 7021 Residual current circuit breaker No Surface finish Matt/Matte Surface protection Other Switchable Yes Transparent No Angle of rotated central insert Other Number of Socket Outlets with Earth Pin 4 Color Black Number of outlets 4 Operating voltage 220-250 V Interrupt rating 10 AIC Operating temperature - max 40 °C

Operating temperature - min

0°C

Mounting Method

Portable

35 mm DIN rail

## Material

Plastic

## Fitted with:

LED indication

On/Off switch

Over voltage protection

# Degree of Protection

IP20



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com

© 2024 Eaton. All rights reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia